HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
MP20 / MP25
Features
Specification
Operating / Setting pressure range
Rated pressure range
Allowable pressure
Model

MP20 / MP25
Model MP20/25V (Vacuum) MP20/25P (Positive)MP20/25C (Compound)
Order example
Temperature characteristic
 Lead wire
 Weight
≦2% F.S. of detected pressure (25℃) at temp. Range of 0~50℃
2Oil-resistance cable(0.15mm )
Approx 105g (with 2-meter lead wire), Appro 71g (with meter connector)
Specification
Model
Model
Output circuit wiring graph
Connect diagram
Connect diagram
NPN output NPN output
PNP outputPNP output
Unit dimension / Panel instructions
Switch (OUT1)
Setting Button
(Green led)
Change setting mode and
pre-set final desired value.
Switch(OUT 2)
(Red LED)
Use the    arrow to change
setting mode and pre-set
desired value.
Use the     arrow to change
setting mode and pre-set
desired value.
(   ) Button
Display the measured
Pressure value. Each set
Content and error code.
(   ) Button
3 ½ digit LED display
(1)Brown( )
(2)White(OUT2)
(3)Blue(
4)Black OUT1)
+
-)
( (
MP20/25□-01
MP20/25□-03
MP20/25□-02
MP20/25□-04
Output method
Output method
Dimensions
3
1
31 36.5
Male thread type
M1 / M2 / N1 / N2
33.2
R1/8
NPT1/8
R1/4
NPT1/4
MODEL
CABLE LENGTH /CONNECTOR
Blank: With 2 meter cable
QD: With M8, 4 Pin male connector
    (Only type MP20/25□-02, MP20/25□-04)
01: 2 NPN output & Analog output
02: 2 NPN output
03: 2 PNP output & Analog output
04: 2 PNP output
OUTPUT METHOD
PRESSURE PORT
MP20C 01 F1 QD— — —